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Project name
DEADP 

Ref. No.

Environmental  Planning  and  Impact  Assessment  Consultants

Omgewingsbeplanning  en  Impakbeoordeling Konsultante

No. Title Initials/Name Surname Affiliation Postal Address Town/City Code Telephone Fax E-mail

1.1 Mr. Obakeng Isaacs Kai !Garib Municipality (Municipal Manager) Private Bag X6 Kakamas 8870 054 461 6700 / 054 467 6401 +27 79 873 3767 admin@kaigarib.gov.za

1.2

2. Property / Land Owners:

2.1 Mr. Obakeng Isaacs Kai !Garib Municipality (Municipal Manager) Private Bag X6 Kakamas 8870 054 461 6700 / 054 467 6401 +27 79 873 3767 admin@kaigarib.gov.za

3.1

4. Municipality

4.1 Cllr MMM Matthys Kai! Garib Municipality (Mayor) Private Bag X6 Kakamas 8870 054 461 6700 / 054 467 6401 +27 79 873 3767 admin@kaigarib.gov.za

4.2 Mr. Obakeng Isaacs Kai !Garib Municipality (Municipal Manager) Private Bag X6 Kakamas 8870
054 461 6700 / 054 467 6401 +27 79 873 3767 admin@kaigarib.gov.za

4.4 Mr. Tinus Galloway ZF Mgcawu District Municipality (Environmental Officer) tgalloway@zfm-dm.gov.za

4.5

4.6

4.7

4.8

4.9

4.10

5. Municipal Ward Councillor:

5.1 Cllr E Vass Kai! Garib Municipality (Speaker, Ward Councillor 10) Private Bag X6 Kakamas 8870 054 461 6700 / 054 467 6401 +27 79 873 3767 admin@kaigarib.gov.za

5.2 Cllr A Prestly  Kai! Garib Municipality (Ward Councillor 1) Private Bag X6 Kakamas 8870 054 461 6700 / 054 467 6401 +27 79 873 3767 admin@kaigarib.gov.za

5.3 Cllr J White  Kai! Garib Municipality (Ward Councillor 3) Private Bag X6 Kakamas 8870 054 461 6700 / 054 467 6401 +27 79 873 3767 admin@kaigarib.gov.za

5.4

5.5

5.6

6. Ratepayers's association

6.1

7.State Organisations:

7.1 Mr Viljoen Mothibi

Head of Department: Agriculture, Land Reform and Rural 

Development Private Bag X5018, Kimberley 8300 053 807 4801 053 831 3530
cfortune@agri.ncape.gov.za

7.2 Ms Gladys Botha 

Head of Department: Cooperative Governance, Human 

Settlements and Traditional Affairs Private Bag X5005 Kimberley 8300 053 830 9513 053 830 9512
gbotha@ncpg.gov.za

7.3 Ms Gugulethu Matlaopane Head of Department: Health Services: Private Bag X5049 Kimberley 8300 053 830 2148 053 833 4394 nchealthhr@ncpg.gov.za

7.4 Mr M Kgomongwe Northern Cape Department of Roads and Public Works:  P.O.Box 3132 Kimberley 8300 0538392241 053 839 2291 mkgomongwe@ncpg.gov.za

7.5 Mr Lesego Wolfe Head of Department: Transport, Safety and Liaison:  Private Bag X1368 Kimberley 8300 053 839 1702 053 831 2781  lwolfe@ncpg.gov.za

7.6 Mr Denver van Heerden Head of Department: Environment and NatureConservation: Private Bag X6010 Kimberley 8300 0538077306 053 832 7842 dvaheeden@ncpg.gov.za

7.7 Ms Jacoline Mans Chief Forester:NFA Regulations Dept of Forestry and Enviroment 26 Olien Street, Louisvaleroad Upingtonton 8300 082 808 2737 060 973 1660 Jmans@dffe.gov.za

7.8 Ms Alexia Hlengani Dept of Water and Sanitation Private Bag X6101 Kimberly 8300 053 7731239 HlenganiA@dws.gov.za

7.9 Mr Bryan Fisher NC Dept: Agri, Env Affairs, Rural Dev & Land Reform Private Bag X5018 Kimberley 8300 053 838 9100 BFisher@ncpg.gov.za;daerl.ncpg.gov.za

7.10 Mr Menelisi Sithole NC Dept: Roads & Public Works menelisi.sithole@vodamail.co.za

7.11 Mr Dewald Badenhorst NC Dept: Agri, Env Affairs, Rural Dev & Land Reform pamnc@vodamail.co.za

7.12 Ms Anneliza Collett Department of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries Private bag x120 Kimberley 8300 012 3197508 053 832 6805 AnnelizaC@nda.agric.za

7.13 Ms Natasha Higgitt SAHRA nhiggitt@sahra.org.za

7.14 Mr Christo  Louw Control Environmental Officer

IE: Lower Orange Proto-CMA - WUA

Vaal-Orange WMA Upington 8874 083 250 7958
louwc@dws.gov.za

7.15 Mr Mosala  Ntoi DWS Upington Olyvenhouts Drift Settlement, Upington Upington 8874 072 134 0770 ntoim@dws.gov.za

7.16 Mr Seoka Lekota DFFE Biodiversity Conservation BCAdmin@environment.gov.za

7.17 Ms Nicole Jansen Agri NC 2 Bebington St, Monument Heights Kimberley 8301 053 832 9595 henning@agrink.co.za

7.18 Ms Evelyn  Shogole Civil Aviation Authority (CAA)

North Wing, 2nd Floor, Oval Business Park, Freight 

Road, Cape Town International Airport Çape Town 7525 834 512 663
environment@caa.co.za

7.19

7.30

 9. Other

9.1 Ms Marina Scheepers Gemsbok Journalist 60 Nelson Mandela Drive Upington 8801 054 332 6017 054 332 3055 ads@gemsbok.co.za

9.2

9.3

9.4

9.6

3. Occupiers

1. Applicant

Augrabies, Alheit and Cillie WWTWs

REGISTER OF INTERESTED & AFFECTED PARTIES
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